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Chicago Strikers 70's 2016 5 4
SCORE
Schedule Summary Date WON/LOSS| STRIKERS OPPONENTS
1 Get R Done AA Tuesday, November 17, 15 L 9 16
2 Triple Play AAA Tuesday, November 17, 15 W 17 11
3 Top Gun Wednesday, November 18, 15 W 9 6
4 Sun of Pitches Wednesday, November 18, 15 L 8 18
5 Top Gun Thursday, November 19, 15 W 21 10
6 The Zone Thursday, November 19, 15 w 22 4
7 Sun of Pitches Thursday, November 19, 15 L 11 12
8 Vet Central Wednesday, April 27, 16 W 13 1
9 Indiana Legends AA Wednesday, April 27, 16 W 12 8
10 Vet Central AA Wednesday, April 27, 16 w 6 5
11 Indiana Legends AA Thursday, April 28, 16 w 19 14
12 Dayton Legends AA Wednesday, May 11, 16 W 15 9
13 Frickers AA Wednesday, May 11, 16 W 15 14
14 Indy Pride AAA Thursday, May 12, 16 w 16 6
15 Frickers AA Thursday, May 12, 16 W 19 11
16 Indy Pride AAA Thursday, May 12, 16 W 21 6
17 Milwaukee Seniors AAA Thursday, May 19, 16 w 17 5
18 Chicago Grey Sox AAA Thursday, May 19, 16 W 14 10
19 Michaels Maj Thursday, May 19, 16 W 20 »
20 Minnasota Lumberjacks AAA Friday, May 20, 16 L 12 13
21 Chicago Grey Sox AAA Friday, May 20, 16 W 10 6
22 Columbus Silver Sticks Tuesday, June 14, 16 w 19 15
23 Indy Pride AAA Tuesday, June 14, 16 L 6 7
24 Windsor Chiefs AAA Wednesday, June 15, 16 L 8 10
25 Rush Trucking AAA Wednesday, June 15, 16 L 12 21
26 Brantford Nissan AAA Thursday, June 16, 16 L 11 15
27 Daton Legends AAA Wednesday, June 15, 16 L 16 17
28 Oshkosh AA Tuesday, June 21, 16 w 20 10
29 Michaels 70 Maj Tuesday, June 21, 16 W 21 5
30 Chicago Grey Sox AAA Tuesday, June 21, 16 w 12 8
31 Michigan Lakers 65 AAA Saturday, July 9, 16 W 23 17
32 Brann's 60AAA Saturday, July 9, 16 w 18 9
33 Brann's 60AAA Sunday, July 10, 16 L 9 13
34 Michigan Lakers 65 AAA Sunday, July 10, 16 w 29 18
35 Brann's 60AAA Sunday, July 10, 16 L 12 15
36 Steel City Thursday, August 11, 16 L 11 120
37 Rush Trucking AAA Thursday, August 11, 16 L 14 21
38 Cossa 70M Thursday, August 11, 16 w 18 8
39 Steel City Friday, August 12, 16 L 16 23
40 Chicago Grey Sox AAA Friday, August 12, 16 L 8 14
41 Pfeifer 75M Thursday, August 18, 16 W 17 14
42 Silver Sticks AAA Thursday, August 18, 16 w 12 5
43 Windsor Ontario Maj Friday, August 19, 16 L 11 18
44 Silver Sticks AAA Friday, August 19, 16 w 18 12
45 Chicago Grey Sox AAA Saturday, August 20, 16 W 11 5
46 Pfeifer 75M Saturday, August 20, 16 L 16 17
48 Flip Dow AAA Thursday, September 15, 16 W 13 11
47 Sports Lettering AAA Thursday, September 15, 16 L 8 17
50 Bank of Rison AAA Friday, September 16, 16 L 16 17
49 Brooks & Crim AAA Friday, September 16, 16 L 10 18
51 Cavaliers AAA Saturday, September 17, 16 W 12 6
52 Texas Legends AAA Saturday, September 17, 16 L 3 10
53 Old Pueblo Tuesday, November 15, 2016 W 18 7
54 Yavapai Casino Tuesday, November 15, 2016 W 19 5
55 Old ElPaso Wednesday, November 16, 2016 w 24 14
56 Get R Done Wednesday, November 16, 2016 w 10 4
57 Midwest Masters Thursday, November 17, 2016 W 12 4
Team Totals RUNS SCORED | RUNS ALLOWED
WON 36 816 736
LOSS 21




